
Tournament Results prepared at wwww.BowlMetrix.com/tournament_results/365

Tournament: Wyoming Junior Bowlers Tour 4
Organizer: Wyoming Junior Bowlers Tour

Division: General
Tournament Totals for the 'Single-Scratch' competition
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Total +/-

1 Clayton Underwood 1032 -168

2 Giovanni Zavarelli 1160 -40

T3 Brek Strobel 1351 151

T3 Hope Bunk 1162 -38

T5 Drue Hutmacher 1338 138

T5 Gabriel Morgan 1155 -45

T5 Paison Buszkiewic 1214 14

T5 Taylor Oliver 1022 -178

T9 Alex Crowley 1194 -6

T9 Chase Erickson 1004 -196

T9 Chase Maxwell 1156 -44

T9 Connor Giertych 1195 -5

T9 Ethan Lester 1074 -126

T9 Jacob Fox 1022 -178

T9 Shane Hatzenbiler 1035 -165

T9 Shantel Anderson 1016 -184

17 Jace Perry 1002 -198

18 Landen Evans 985 -215

19 Trenton Qualls 978 -222

20 Westen Niziolek 952 -248

21 Harley Redding 943 -257

22 Felipe Armendariz 926 -274

23 Elliot Guidry 917 -283



# Name Total +/-

24 Juliann Amende 914 -286

25 Jordan Mack 889 -311

26 Auderie Hansen 852 -348

27 Shean Hatfield 844 -356

28 Brooklinn Gelling-Kindt 833 -367

29 Kreed Bloem 788 -412

30 Justus Dudley 780 -420

T31 Alexis Kreiger 770 -430

T31 Triniti DeJournett 770 -430

33 Carlee Byrd 757 -443

34 Gunnar Hartman 753 -447

35 Marianna Barbero 733 -467

36 Dakota Kreiger 564 -636



Division: General
Competition: Single-Scratch, Block: Qualifying
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Block +/-

1 Brek Strobel 248 178 211 259 232 223 1351 151

2 Drue Hutmacher 300 265 175 181 256 161 1338 138

3 Paison Buszkiewic 189 191 247 178 242 167 1214 14

4 Connor Giertych 221 176 226 207 153 212 1195 -5

5 Alex Crowley 206 193 193 194 203 205 1194 -6

6 Hope Bunk 182 190 169 216 209 196 1162 -38

7 Giovanni Zavarelli 182 227 204 177 185 185 1160 -40

8 Chase Maxwell 190 145 224 266 168 163 1156 -44

9 Gabriel Morgan 196 178 199 180 189 213 1155 -45

10 Ethan Lester 135 210 204 190 178 157 1074 -126

11 Shane Hatzenbiler 189 175 155 157 206 153 1035 -165

12 Clayton Underwood 214 101 197 179 128 213 1032 -168

T13 Jacob Fox 152 161 187 214 135 173 1022 -178

T13 Taylor Oliver 138 209 102 150 181 242 1022 -178

15 Shantel Anderson 169 196 183 135 174 159 1016 -184

16 Chase Erickson 180 187 162 166 148 161 1004 -196

17 Jace Perry 106 145 109 195 207 240 1002 -198

18 Landen Evans 108 115 187 243 210 122 985 -215

19 Trenton Qualls 152 129 203 161 178 155 978 -222

20 Westen Niziolek 144 164 138 189 183 134 952 -248

21 Harley Redding 148 254 138 132 123 148 943 -257

22 Felipe Armendariz 169 163 163 143 147 141 926 -274

23 Elliot Guidry 156 115 157 180 160 149 917 -283

24 Juliann Amende 169 159 143 188 137 118 914 -286

25 Jordan Mack 140 164 128 138 156 163 889 -311

26 Auderie Hansen 136 168 139 105 139 165 852 -348



# Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Block +/-

27 Shean Hatfield 195 137 96 149 143 124 844 -356

28 Brooklinn Gelling-Kindt 116 106 150 158 178 125 833 -367

29 Kreed Bloem 125 126 159 152 110 116 788 -412

30 Justus Dudley 100 108 135 112 172 153 780 -420

T31 Alexis Kreiger 132 96 162 129 140 111 770 -430

T31 Triniti DeJournett 172 123 127 110 127 111 770 -430

33 Carlee Byrd 142 113 137 121 115 129 757 -443

34 Gunnar Hartman 137 92 128 162 109 125 753 -447

35 Marianna Barbero 166 118 120 94 112 123 733 -467

36 Dakota Kreiger 80 82 101 88 78 135 564 -636



Division: General
Competition: Single-Scratch, Block: Cutline before Finals
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Cutline Total +/-

1 Brek Strobel 1351 151

2 Drue Hutmacher 1338 138

3 Paison Buszkiewic 1214 14

4 Connor Giertych 1195 -5

5 Alex Crowley 1194 -6

6 Hope Bunk 1162 -38

7 Giovanni Zavarelli 1160 -40

8 Chase Maxwell 1156 -44

9 Gabriel Morgan 1155 -45

10 Ethan Lester 1074 -126

11 Shane Hatzenbiler 1035 -165

12 Clayton Underwood 1032 -168

T13 Jacob Fox 1022 -178

T13 Taylor Oliver 1022 -178

15 Shantel Anderson 1016 -184

16 Chase Erickson 1004 -196

Cutline

17 Jace Perry 1002 -198

18 Landen Evans 985 -215

19 Trenton Qualls 978 -222

20 Westen Niziolek 952 -248

21 Harley Redding 943 -257

22 Felipe Armendariz 926 -274

23 Elliot Guidry 917 -283

24 Juliann Amende 914 -286

25 Jordan Mack 889 -311



# Name Cutline Total +/-

26 Auderie Hansen 852 -348

27 Shean Hatfield 844 -356

28 Brooklinn Gelling-Kindt 833 -367

29 Kreed Bloem 788 -412

30 Justus Dudley 780 -420

T31 Alexis Kreiger 770 -430

T31 Triniti DeJournett 770 -430

33 Carlee Byrd 757 -443

34 Gunnar Hartman 753 -447

35 Marianna Barbero 733 -467

36 Dakota Kreiger 564 -636



Division: General
Competition: Single-Scratch, Block: Finals
* = Qualified this tournament

Round/Match High Seed Low Seed

R1-1 *Winner* [1]Brek Strobel [237] [16]Chase Erickson [145]

R1-2 *Winner* [9]Gabriel Morgan [212] [8]Chase Maxwell [205]

R1-3 [4]Connor Giertych [129] *Winner* [13]Taylor Oliver [179]

R1-4 [5]Alex Crowley [219] *Winner* [12]Clayton Underwood [246]

R1-5 [15]Shantel Anderson [168] *Winner* [2]Drue Hutmacher [209]

R1-6 *Winner* [7]Giovanni Zavarelli [255] [10]Ethan Lester [182]

R1-7 *Winner* [3]Paison Buszkiewic [198] [14]Jacob Fox [171]

R1-8 *Winner* [6]Hope Bunk [232] [11]Shane Hatzenbiler [224]

R2-1 [9]Gabriel Morgan [166] *Winner* [1]Brek Strobel [225]

R2-2 *Winner* [12]Clayton Underwood [173] [13]Taylor Oliver [125]

R2-3 *Winner* [7]Giovanni Zavarelli [251] [2]Drue Hutmacher [208]

R2-4 *Winner* [6]Hope Bunk [216] [3]Paison Buszkiewic [116]

R3-1 *Winner* [12]Clayton Underwood [214] [1]Brek Strobel [191]

R3-2 *Winner* [7]Giovanni Zavarelli [185] [6]Hope Bunk [156]

R4-1 [7]Giovanni Zavarelli [192] *Winner* [12]Clayton Underwood [197]



Division: General
Tournament Totals for the 'Singles - Handicap' competition
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Scr Hdcp Total +/-

1 Connor Giertych 271 226 276 257 203 262 1195 300 1495 -5

2 Gabriel Morgan 250 232 253 234 243 267 1155 324 1479 -45

3 Brek Strobel 268 198 231 279 252 243 1351 120 1471 151

4 Landen Evans 184 191 263 319 286 198 985 456 1441 -215

5 Chase Maxwell 237 192 271 313 215 210 1156 282 1438 -44

6 Giovanni Zavarelli 228 273 250 223 231 231 1160 276 1436 -40

7 Drue Hutmacher 311 276 186 192 267 172 1338 66 1404 138

8 Clayton Underwood 270 157 253 235 184 269 1032 336 1368 -168

9 Taylor Oliver 194 265 158 206 237 298 1022 336 1358 -178

10 Alex Crowley 229 216 216 217 226 228 1194 138 1332 -6

11 Westen Niziolek 206 226 200 251 245 196 952 372 1324 -248

12 Trenton Qualls 209 186 260 218 235 212 978 342 1320 -222

13 Ethan Lester 171 246 240 226 214 193 1074 216 1290 -126

14 Shantel Anderson 214 241 228 180 219 204 1016 270 1286 -184

15 Shane Hatzenbiler 229 215 195 197 246 193 1035 240 1275 -165

16 Jacob Fox 194 203 229 256 177 215 1022 252 1274 -178

17 Gunnar Hartman 223 178 214 248 195 211 753 516 1269 -447

18 Felipe Armendariz 225 219 219 199 203 197 926 336 1262 -274

19 Hope Bunk 198 206 185 232 225 212 1162 96 1258 -38

20 Alexis Kreiger 213 177 243 210 221 192 770 486 1256 -430

21 Auderie Hansen 202 234 205 171 205 231 852 396 1248 -348

22 Shean Hatfield 262 204 163 216 210 191 844 402 1246 -356

23 Carlee Byrd 222 193 217 201 195 209 757 480 1237 -443

24 Justus Dudley 176 184 211 188 248 229 780 456 1236 -420

25 Dakota Kreiger 189 191 210 197 187 244 564 654 1218 -636

26 Juliann Amende 215 205 189 234 183 164 914 276 1190 -286



# Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Scr Hdcp Total +/-

27 Marianna Barbero 241 193 195 169 187 198 733 450 1183 -467

28 Elliot Guidry 199 158 200 223 203 192 917 258 1175 -283

29 Kreed Bloem 189 190 223 216 174 180 788 384 1172 -412

30 Triniti DeJournett 231 182 186 169 186 170 770 354 1124 -430

31 Brooklinn Gelling-Kindt 164 154 198 206 226 173 833 288 1121 -367

32 Harley Redding 174 280 164 158 149 174 943 156 1099 -257

33 Chase Erickson 180 187 162 166 148 161 1004 0 1004 -196

34 Jace Perry 106 145 109 195 207 240 1002 0 1002 -198



Division: General
Competition: Singles - Handicap, Block: Handicap
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Scr Hdcp Total +/-

1 Connor Giertych 271 226 276 257 203 262 1195 300 1495 -5

2 Gabriel Morgan 250 232 253 234 243 267 1155 324 1479 -45

3 Brek Strobel 268 198 231 279 252 243 1351 120 1471 151

4 Landen Evans 184 191 263 319 286 198 985 456 1441 -215

5 Chase Maxwell 237 192 271 313 215 210 1156 282 1438 -44

6 Giovanni Zavarelli 228 273 250 223 231 231 1160 276 1436 -40

7 Drue Hutmacher 311 276 186 192 267 172 1338 66 1404 138

8 Clayton Underwood 270 157 253 235 184 269 1032 336 1368 -168

9 Taylor Oliver 194 265 158 206 237 298 1022 336 1358 -178

10 Alex Crowley 229 216 216 217 226 228 1194 138 1332 -6

11 Westen Niziolek 206 226 200 251 245 196 952 372 1324 -248

12 Trenton Qualls 209 186 260 218 235 212 978 342 1320 -222

13 Ethan Lester 171 246 240 226 214 193 1074 216 1290 -126

14 Shantel Anderson 214 241 228 180 219 204 1016 270 1286 -184

15 Shane Hatzenbiler 229 215 195 197 246 193 1035 240 1275 -165

16 Jacob Fox 194 203 229 256 177 215 1022 252 1274 -178

17 Gunnar Hartman 223 178 214 248 195 211 753 516 1269 -447

18 Felipe Armendariz 225 219 219 199 203 197 926 336 1262 -274

19 Hope Bunk 198 206 185 232 225 212 1162 96 1258 -38

20 Alexis Kreiger 213 177 243 210 221 192 770 486 1256 -430

21 Auderie Hansen 202 234 205 171 205 231 852 396 1248 -348

22 Shean Hatfield 262 204 163 216 210 191 844 402 1246 -356

23 Carlee Byrd 222 193 217 201 195 209 757 480 1237 -443

24 Justus Dudley 176 184 211 188 248 229 780 456 1236 -420

25 Dakota Kreiger 189 191 210 197 187 244 564 654 1218 -636

26 Juliann Amende 215 205 189 234 183 164 914 276 1190 -286



# Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Scr Hdcp Total +/-

27 Marianna Barbero 241 193 195 169 187 198 733 450 1183 -467

28 Elliot Guidry 199 158 200 223 203 192 917 258 1175 -283

29 Kreed Bloem 189 190 223 216 174 180 788 384 1172 -412

30 Triniti DeJournett 231 182 186 169 186 170 770 354 1124 -430

31 Brooklinn Gelling-Kindt 164 154 198 206 226 173 833 288 1121 -367

32 Harley Redding 174 280 164 158 149 174 943 156 1099 -257

33 Chase Erickson 180 187 162 166 148 161 1004 0 1004 -196

34 Jace Perry 106 145 109 195 207 240 1002 0 1002 -198



Division: General
Tournament Totals for the 'Singles - Junior Gold' competition
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total +/- Qualified



Division: General
Competition: Singles - Junior Gold, Block: JR Gold
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total +/- Qualified





Division: General
Awards

Award Bowler Amount

General Scholarship Clayton Underwood $590

General Scholarship Giovanni Zavarelli $295

General Scholarship Brek Strobel $197

General Scholarship Hope Bunk $147

General Scholarship Connor Giertych $82

General Scholarship Gabriel Morgan $41

General Scholarship Brek Strobel $27

General Scholarship Landen Evans $20


